Passive Networking
LFWDM
Lightem’s Filter Wavelength Division Multiplexer (LFWDM) is a highly reliable micro-optical
device based on thin-film fiber technology with low insertion loss, wide bandwidth, high
isolation and epoxy-free optical path. The product has already been widely used in
communication fields such as signal monitoring, optical line termination, optical network
unit, FTTH, CATV system, WDM system, etc.
Features

-40~85
5.5*34/38
Ordering information
PN
LFWDM
* Ordering Code Example
Operating Wavelength(nm)  Pakage Size(mm)
350 - T1310/R1550                            1 - 5.5x34
530 - T1550/R1310                              2 - 5.5x38
450 - T1490/R1550                             6 - 90x20x10
435 - T1490/R1310,1550                      X - Customized
345 - T1310/R1490,1550
534 - T1550/R1310,1490
635 - T1590,1610/R1310,1490,1550
Pigtail type        Fiber Length(m) Connector
0 - 250um Bare Fiber       1 - 0.5  0 - None
1 - 0.9mm Loose Tube       2 - 1  1 - SC/UPC
2 - 2.0mm Loose Tube       3 - 1.5  2 - SC/APC
3 - 3.0mm Loose Tube       4 - 2  3 - FC/UPC
X - Customized       5 - 2.5  4 - FC/APC
        6 - 3  5 - LC/UPC
        X - Customized 6 - LC/APC